
CHEMISTRY
CATALOGUE

SERVING SCIENCE SINCE 1965

Sterling
TM

TAKES YOU TO THE NEXT LEVEL



TO THE WORLD OF STERLING. WE ARE SURE YOU WILL ENJOY 

MAKING YOUR SELECTION FROM OUR LATEST COLLECTION OF 

EDUCATIONAL GOODS.

As one of the leading manufactures & suppliers of scientific 

laboratory equipments Sterling manufacturing co. was established in 

1965,till 1989 the concentration of the business was only in the 

domestic market., but with the opening of the Indian economy and 

liberalization policies started by the govt. of India. 

The company established its export section and started to 

manufacture and export various science and educational requisites, 

colleges and international market. Since inception, what has 

changed, is the range of products we have introduced over the time to 

serve every need in the industry, We have our own-in-house 

manufacturing units, so as to have total control over Quality and 

Production with skilled staff.

STERLING  dedication to the service of Scientific Educational Goods 
TM

is the rich heritage of the company which continues today and will be 

fostered in future too.

FOR ADDITIONAL TECHNICAL SALES ENQUIRIES

Please call 0091 98120 40405, 00919671888088

Email : info@sterlingco.com

WELCOME …..    

WHY STERLING …..    
UNMATCHED QUALITY AT 

AFFORDABLE PRICES

With your purchase you obtain the 

highest quality at the lowest prices.

SWIFT DELIVERY

All orders are processed on the 

same day of the receipt of 

technically & commercially clear 

purchase order. We have an 

extensive range of products on site 

in our warehouse and can deliver 

most of the equipment within just a 

few days.

REGULAR UPGRADATION 

We at Sterling continue to develop 

new products and innovate our 

product processes. For that reason 

it might be the case that actual 

products sometime appear slightly 

different from the ones illustrated 

here in the catalogue.

QUALITY MANAGEMENT

Sterling has obtained a quality 

approval certification for service, 

products & organizational process 

according to ISO 9001:2008 

quality management system.

CONTACT INFORMATION

26531250091-171-

info@sterlingco.com
sales@sterlingco.com

Sterling Manufacturing Company 
4365, Ground Floor, Science Market, 
Ambala Cantt. - 133 001 (Hr.) INDIA

For on line Assistance / Helpline
from 10 to 6 IST all Working Days
sales@sterlingco.com

sterling.india

TIME BOUND 

DELIVERIES

WORLD WIDE WORLD WIDE 
CLIENTELECLIENTELE
WORLD WIDE 
CLIENTELE

PRICING

ACCURATE
PRICING

Ordering online is easier 
www.sterlingco.com

Off.  : +91-171-2640405    
  (5 Hunting lines)
Sales  : +91-171-2653125
Direct : +91-171-2630707
Ext.  : +91-171-4001405
Factory : +91-171-4001905
GSM : +91-9812040405



TO THE WORLD OF STERLING. WE ARE SURE YOU WILL ENJOY 

MAKING YOUR SELECTION FROM OUR LATEST COLLECTION OF 

EDUCATIONAL GOODS.

As one of the leading manufactures & suppliers of scientific 

laboratory equipments Sterling manufacturing co. was established in 

1965,till 1989 the concentration of the business was only in the 

domestic market., but with the opening of the Indian economy and 

liberalization policies started by the govt. of India. 

The company established its export section and started to 

manufacture and export various science and educational requisites, 

colleges and international market. Since inception, what has 

changed, is the range of products we have introduced over the time to 

serve every need in the industry, We have our own-in-house 

manufacturing units, so as to have total control over Quality and 

Production with skilled staff.

STERLING  dedication to the service of Scientific Educational Goods 
TM

is the rich heritage of the company which continues today and will be 

fostered in future too.

FOR ADDITIONAL TECHNICAL SALES ENQUIRIES

Please call 0091 98120 40405, 00919671888088

Email : info@sterlingco.com

WELCOME …..    

WHY STERLING …..    
UNMATCHED QUALITY AT 

AFFORDABLE PRICES

With your purchase you obtain the 

highest quality at the lowest prices.

SWIFT DELIVERY

All orders are processed on the 

same day of the receipt of 

technically & commercially clear 

purchase order. We have an 

extensive range of products on site 

in our warehouse and can deliver 

most of the equipment within just a 

few days.

REGULAR UPGRADATION 

We at Sterling continue to develop 

new products and innovate our 

product processes. For that reason 

it might be the case that actual 

products sometime appear slightly 

different from the ones illustrated 

here in the catalogue.

QUALITY MANAGEMENT

Sterling has obtained a quality 

approval certification for service, 

products & organizational process 

according to ISO 9001:2008 

quality management system.

CONTACT INFORMATION

26531250091-171-

info@sterlingco.com
sales@sterlingco.com

Sterling Manufacturing Company 
4365, Ground Floor, Science Market, 
Ambala Cantt. - 133 001 (Hr.) INDIA

For on line Assistance / Helpline
from 10 to 6 IST all Working Days
sales@sterlingco.com

sterling.india

TIME BOUND 

DELIVERIES

WORLD WIDE WORLD WIDE 
CLIENTELECLIENTELE
WORLD WIDE 
CLIENTELE

PRICING

ACCURATE
PRICING

Ordering online is easier 
www.sterlingco.com

Off.  : +91-171-2640405    
  (5 Hunting lines)
Sales  : +91-171-2653125
Direct : +91-171-2630707
Ext.  : +91-171-4001405
Factory : +91-171-4001905
GSM : +91-9812040405



1 CHEMISTRY

SMC-20101 ANALYTICAL BALANCE 
  (Chemical Balance)  
  Double  Pan

SMC-20102 ANALYTICAL WEIGHT 
  BOX 
  (Brass, Chrome plated)

SMC-20102/1 100gms

SMC-20102/2 200gms

SMC-20103 ANALYTICAL WEIGHTS  SPARE 
  (Brass Chrome Plated)

SMC-20103/1 1gm

SMC-20103/2 2gm

SMC-20103/3 5gm

SMC-20103/4 10gm

SMC-20103/5 20gm

SMC-20103/6 50gm

SMC-20103/7 100gm

SMC-20103/8 200gm

SMC-20105 ATOMIC MODELS  
  (Regular quality Plastic)

SMC-20105/1 60 balls

SMC-20105/2 120 balls

SMC-20104 ASBESTOS SHEET

SMC-20104/1 150 x 150 mm with metal frame 
(Pack of Per Dozen)

SMC-20104/2 150 x 150 mm without metal frame 
(Pack of Per Dozen)

SMC-20109 BEAKER TONG, 12”/300 MM  
  (Stainless Steel)

SMC-20110 BEEHIVE SHELVE, 3”/75 
  MM (Porcelain)

SMC-20111 BLOW PIPE (Brass) Size 200 MM

SMC-20112 BUCHNER FUNNEL  
  (Porcelain)

SMC-20112/1 Dia 2”

SMC-20112/2 Dia 3”

SMC-20112/3 Dia 4”

SMC-20112/4 Dia 5”

SMC-20112/5 Dia 6”

CHEMISTRY 2

SMC-20117 BURETTE STAND WITH 
  CLAMP (Wooden)

SMC-20118 BURETTE STAND WITH CLAMP 
  (Metallic) Base Size 7”x5” Rod 
  Length 24”

SMC-20122 CAPILLARY TUBE
  FOR MELTING POINT 
  (Pkt.)

SMC-20114 BUNSEN BURNER (Brass 
  Pipe 150mm Length & dia. 
  12mm)

SMC-20114/1 Without Stop Cock

SMC-20114/2 With stop Cock

SMC-20115 BURETTE BRUSH (Nylon)

SMC-20116 BURETTE CLAMP  
  (Metallic)

SMC-20116/1 Single

SMC-20116/2 Double

SMC-20123 CHARCOAL BLOCK  
  (4”x1”)

SMC-20124 CHINA DISH (Porcelain)

SMC-20124/1 Dia 2”/50 MM

SMC-20124/2 Dia 3”/75 MM

SMC-20124/3 Dia 4”/100 MM

SMC-20124/4 Dia 6”/150 MM

SMC-20125 CHROMATOGRAPHY 
PAPER   SHEET

SMC-20127 CLAMP & BOSSHEAD

SMC-20127/1 Oxidized

SMC-20127/2 Dipress, Superior Quality

SMC-20127/3 Dicasted, Superior Quality

SMC-20127/4 Condenser Clamp, 3 Finger (Superior)



1 CHEMISTRY

SMC-20101 ANALYTICAL BALANCE 
  (Chemical Balance)  
  Double  Pan

SMC-20102 ANALYTICAL WEIGHT 
  BOX 
  (Brass, Chrome plated)

SMC-20102/1 100gms

SMC-20102/2 200gms

SMC-20103 ANALYTICAL WEIGHTS  SPARE 
  (Brass Chrome Plated)

SMC-20103/1 1gm

SMC-20103/2 2gm

SMC-20103/3 5gm

SMC-20103/4 10gm

SMC-20103/5 20gm

SMC-20103/6 50gm

SMC-20103/7 100gm

SMC-20103/8 200gm

SMC-20105 ATOMIC MODELS  
  (Regular quality Plastic)

SMC-20105/1 60 balls

SMC-20105/2 120 balls

SMC-20104 ASBESTOS SHEET

SMC-20104/1 150 x 150 mm with metal frame 
(Pack of Per Dozen)

SMC-20104/2 150 x 150 mm without metal frame 
(Pack of Per Dozen)

SMC-20109 BEAKER TONG, 12”/300 MM  
  (Stainless Steel)

SMC-20110 BEEHIVE SHELVE, 3”/75 
  MM (Porcelain)

SMC-20111 BLOW PIPE (Brass) Size 200 MM

SMC-20112 BUCHNER FUNNEL  
  (Porcelain)

SMC-20112/1 Dia 2”

SMC-20112/2 Dia 3”

SMC-20112/3 Dia 4”

SMC-20112/4 Dia 5”

SMC-20112/5 Dia 6”

CHEMISTRY 2

SMC-20117 BURETTE STAND WITH 
  CLAMP (Wooden)

SMC-20118 BURETTE STAND WITH CLAMP 
  (Metallic) Base Size 7”x5” Rod 
  Length 24”

SMC-20122 CAPILLARY TUBE
  FOR MELTING POINT 
  (Pkt.)

SMC-20114 BUNSEN BURNER (Brass 
  Pipe 150mm Length & dia. 
  12mm)

SMC-20114/1 Without Stop Cock

SMC-20114/2 With stop Cock

SMC-20115 BURETTE BRUSH (Nylon)

SMC-20116 BURETTE CLAMP  
  (Metallic)

SMC-20116/1 Single

SMC-20116/2 Double

SMC-20123 CHARCOAL BLOCK  
  (4”x1”)

SMC-20124 CHINA DISH (Porcelain)

SMC-20124/1 Dia 2”/50 MM

SMC-20124/2 Dia 3”/75 MM

SMC-20124/3 Dia 4”/100 MM

SMC-20124/4 Dia 6”/150 MM

SMC-20125 CHROMATOGRAPHY 
PAPER   SHEET

SMC-20127 CLAMP & BOSSHEAD

SMC-20127/1 Oxidized

SMC-20127/2 Dipress, Superior Quality

SMC-20127/3 Dicasted, Superior Quality

SMC-20127/4 Condenser Clamp, 3 Finger (Superior)



3 CHEMISTRY

SMC-20133 CRUCIBLE TONG (Iron) Routine 
  Quality

SMC-20133/1 6”/150 MM

SMC-20133/2 8”/200 MM

SMC-20134 CRUCIBLE TONG  (Stainless 
  Steel)

SMC-20134/1 6”/150 MM

SMC-20134/2 8”/200 MM

SMC-20134/3 10”/250 MM

SMC-20134/4 12”/300 MM

SMC-20130 CENTRIFUGAL MACHINE

SMC-20130/1 Hand Driven 4 Tubes, 
Superior Quality

SMC-20131/2 Pen Type

SMC-20132 CRUCIBLE WITH LID 
  (Porcelain)
SMC-20132/1 15 ml
SMC-20132/2 25 ml or 30 ml (Any One)

SMC-20130/2 Electrical, Superior 
Quality (4 Tube) 

SMC-20130/3 Electrical, Very 
Superior  ( 8 Tube)

SMC-20130/4 CENTRIFUGE MACHINE (DIGITAL) 
Benchtop With digital Speedometer, 
Speed Regulator thru variac rheostat, 
Digital Timer 0-59 min. Max 5200rpm 
(without load). Upto 16x15ml Angle/ 
Swing Out Head.

SMC-20131 CONDUCTIVITY METER 
  (DIGITAL)

SMC-20131/1 Table Pattern

SMC-20128 CLAY PIPE TRIANGLE 
  (65mm)

SMC-20129 FLASK TONG 

CHEMISTRY 4

SMC-20141 FILTER PAPER REAM, 18”x22”

SMC-20141/1 Hand Made Ordinary Quality (Ream of 
400 sheets)

SMC-20141/2 Machine Made, Superior Quality (Ream 
of  500 sheets)

SMC-20142 FRACTIONAL 
  WEIGHT BOX 
  (Brass) 1 to 500 
  mg

SMC-20140 FILTER PAPER PACKET  
  SUPERIOR QUALITY (PACK OF 
  100)  

SMC-20140/1 Dia 9 cm /90 MM

SMC-20140/2 Dia 11cm / 110 MM

SMC-20140/3 Dia 12.5cm/ 125 MM

SMC-20140/4 Dia 15cm / 150 MM

SMC-20143 FUNNEL STAND (Wooden)

SMC-20147 GAS JAR COVER (Size 75 mm)

SMC-20148 GAS TAPS

SMC-20148/1 Two Way, Brass heavy Pattern Black finish

SMC-20148/2 Four Way, Brass heavy Pattern Black finish

SMC-20148/3 Two Way, Brass Chrome Plated

SMC-20148/4 Four Way, Brass Chrome Plated

SMC-20138 DESICATOR 
  PLATE (Porcelain)

SMC-20138/1 For 4” Desicator

SMC-20138/2 For 5” Desicator

SMC-20138/3 For 6” Desicator

NEWNEW



3 CHEMISTRY

SMC-20133 CRUCIBLE TONG (Iron) Routine 
  Quality

SMC-20133/1 6”/150 MM

SMC-20133/2 8”/200 MM

SMC-20134 CRUCIBLE TONG  (Stainless 
  Steel)

SMC-20134/1 6”/150 MM

SMC-20134/2 8”/200 MM

SMC-20134/3 10”/250 MM

SMC-20134/4 12”/300 MM

SMC-20130 CENTRIFUGAL MACHINE

SMC-20130/1 Hand Driven 4 Tubes, 
Superior Quality

SMC-20131/2 Pen Type

SMC-20132 CRUCIBLE WITH LID 
  (Porcelain)
SMC-20132/1 15 ml
SMC-20132/2 25 ml or 30 ml (Any One)

SMC-20130/2 Electrical, Superior 
Quality (4 Tube) 

SMC-20130/3 Electrical, Very 
Superior  ( 8 Tube)

SMC-20130/4 CENTRIFUGE MACHINE (DIGITAL) 
Benchtop With digital Speedometer, 
Speed Regulator thru variac rheostat, 
Digital Timer 0-59 min. Max 5200rpm 
(without load). Upto 16x15ml Angle/ 
Swing Out Head.

SMC-20131 CONDUCTIVITY METER 
  (DIGITAL)

SMC-20131/1 Table Pattern

SMC-20128 CLAY PIPE TRIANGLE 
  (65mm)

SMC-20129 FLASK TONG 

CHEMISTRY 4

SMC-20141 FILTER PAPER REAM, 18”x22”

SMC-20141/1 Hand Made Ordinary Quality (Ream of 
400 sheets)

SMC-20141/2 Machine Made, Superior Quality (Ream 
of  500 sheets)

SMC-20142 FRACTIONAL 
  WEIGHT BOX 
  (Brass) 1 to 500 
  mg

SMC-20140 FILTER PAPER PACKET  
  SUPERIOR QUALITY (PACK OF 
  100)  

SMC-20140/1 Dia 9 cm /90 MM

SMC-20140/2 Dia 11cm / 110 MM

SMC-20140/3 Dia 12.5cm/ 125 MM

SMC-20140/4 Dia 15cm / 150 MM

SMC-20143 FUNNEL STAND (Wooden)

SMC-20147 GAS JAR COVER (Size 75 mm)

SMC-20148 GAS TAPS

SMC-20148/1 Two Way, Brass heavy Pattern Black finish

SMC-20148/2 Four Way, Brass heavy Pattern Black finish

SMC-20148/3 Two Way, Brass Chrome Plated

SMC-20148/4 Four Way, Brass Chrome Plated

SMC-20138 DESICATOR 
  PLATE (Porcelain)

SMC-20138/1 For 4” Desicator

SMC-20138/2 For 5” Desicator

SMC-20138/3 For 6” Desicator

NEWNEW



CHEMISTRY

SMC-20149 GLASS STIRRER, 
  SIZE 200 mm/250 
  mm/300 mm (Any 
  one)

SMC-20152 HYDROMETER UNIVERSAL
  (Heavy / Light Liquids)

SMC-20154 IGNITION TUBE (Pk. of 5 Gross, 
  Superior Quality)

SMC-20158 LITMUS PAPER RED/BLUE 
  (PACKK  OF 100 Leaves)

SMC-20158/1  In Card Board Box  (100 Leaves)

SMC-20158/2 Superior quality In Plastic Box  (200 
Leaves)

SMC-2015 LABEL BOOK STICKER TYPE

SMC-20161 MEKER BURNER
  For wide flame (Brass 
  Pipe 150mm, Top Dia 
  = 25mm) With Stop 
  Cock

SMC-20160 MAGNESIUM RIBBON
  (Coil of 25 Gms)

SMC-20165 PERIODIC TABLE CHART

SMC-20165/1 PVC,  Size 100 x 135cm

SMC-20165/2 Raxine, Size 120x 160cm

SMC-20165/3 Polyart, Size 100 x 70cm

5 CHEMISTRY 6

SMC-20166 PESTLE & MORTAR  
  (Porcelain)

SMC-20166/1 Dia 3”

SMC-20166/2 Dia 4”

SMC-20166/3 Dia 5”

SMC-20166/4 Dia 6”

SMC-20167 pH METER (Digital), Table 
  Pattern

SMC-20169 PARAFILM, 4”X 
  125 Feet 

SMC-20170 pH PAPER IN CARD BOARD BOX

SMC-20170/1 pH 0-10, Pack of 100 leaves

SMC-20170/2 pH 0-14, Pack of 100 leaves

SMC-20170/3 Roll of 5 meter

SMC-20170/4 PH PAPER  In Plastic Box Pack of 
100 leaves.

SMC-20168 pH METER 
  (Pen Type) 

SMC-20171 PINCH CLIP, Iron

SMC-20171/1 Hoffman (Screw 
Type)

SMC-20171/2 Mohr Type (Press Type)

SMC-20172 PIPETTE BULB 
  RUBBER

SMC-20172/1 Small

SMC-20172/2 Medium

SMC-20172/3 Large

SMC-20172/4 Three way

SMC-20173 PLATINUM / INOCULATING LOOP 
  HOLDER



CHEMISTRY

SMC-20149 GLASS STIRRER, 
  SIZE 200 mm/250 
  mm/300 mm (Any 
  one)

SMC-20152 HYDROMETER UNIVERSAL
  (Heavy / Light Liquids)

SMC-20154 IGNITION TUBE (Pk. of 5 Gross, 
  Superior Quality)

SMC-20158 LITMUS PAPER RED/BLUE 
  (PACKK  OF 100 Leaves)

SMC-20158/1  In Card Board Box  (100 Leaves)

SMC-20158/2 Superior quality In Plastic Box  (200 
Leaves)

SMC-2015 LABEL BOOK STICKER TYPE

SMC-20161 MEKER BURNER
  For wide flame (Brass 
  Pipe 150mm, Top Dia 
  = 25mm) With Stop 
  Cock

SMC-20160 MAGNESIUM RIBBON
  (Coil of 25 Gms)

SMC-20165 PERIODIC TABLE CHART

SMC-20165/1 PVC,  Size 100 x 135cm

SMC-20165/2 Raxine, Size 120x 160cm

SMC-20165/3 Polyart, Size 100 x 70cm

5 CHEMISTRY 6

SMC-20166 PESTLE & MORTAR  
  (Porcelain)

SMC-20166/1 Dia 3”

SMC-20166/2 Dia 4”

SMC-20166/3 Dia 5”

SMC-20166/4 Dia 6”

SMC-20167 pH METER (Digital), Table 
  Pattern

SMC-20169 PARAFILM, 4”X 
  125 Feet 

SMC-20170 pH PAPER IN CARD BOARD BOX

SMC-20170/1 pH 0-10, Pack of 100 leaves

SMC-20170/2 pH 0-14, Pack of 100 leaves

SMC-20170/3 Roll of 5 meter

SMC-20170/4 PH PAPER  In Plastic Box Pack of 
100 leaves.

SMC-20168 pH METER 
  (Pen Type) 

SMC-20171 PINCH CLIP, Iron

SMC-20171/1 Hoffman (Screw 
Type)

SMC-20171/2 Mohr Type (Press Type)

SMC-20172 PIPETTE BULB 
  RUBBER

SMC-20172/1 Small

SMC-20172/2 Medium

SMC-20172/3 Large

SMC-20172/4 Three way

SMC-20173 PLATINUM / INOCULATING LOOP 
  HOLDER



7 CHEMISTRY

SMC-20179 RUBBER TUBING COIL  of 
  10 meters

SMC-20179/1 Red, Approx Bore   6mm  
For Burettes

SMC-20179/2 Red, Approx Bore   7mm 

SMC-20179/3 Red, Approx Bore   8mm 

SMC-20179/4 Red, Approx Bore   9mm 

SMC-20179/5 Red, Approx Bore   10mm 

SMC-20179/6 Extra Soft Quality, Approx 
Bore   6mm For Burettes

SMC-20179/7 Extra Soft Quality, Approx 
Bore   8mm

SMC-20180 RUBBER TUBING PRESSURE 
  TYPE

SMC-20180/1 Bore Dia 8mm, Thickness 
3mm (For Burners)

SMC-20180/2 Bore Dia 6mm, Thickness 
3mm

SMC-20178 RUBBER CORK ASSORTED 
  PACK OF DOZEN

SMC-20185 SILICA CRUCIBLE (Without Lid)

SMC-20185/1 15 ml

SMC-20185/2 25 ml

SMC-20186 SILICA CRUCIBLE (With Lid)

SMC-20186/1 15 ml

SMC-20186/2 25 ml

SMC-20187 SINGLE PAN ANALYTICAL BALANCE, 
  ELECTRICAL 
  (Superior Quality) Cap. 200 gms, 
  Sensitivity 0.1 mg 

SMC-20174 PLATINUM WIRE, FUSED 
  WITH TEST TUBE
SMC-20174/1 Pure (EKI Make)
SMC-20174/2 Routine Quality

NEED ASSISTANCE 
Call +91-171-2640405

CHEMISTRY 8

SMC-20188 SPATULA Stainless Steel   
  (Spoon Type)

SMC-20188/1 6”/150 MM ,  Routine  
  Quality

SMC-20188/2 8”/200 MM, Routine Quality

SMC-20188/3 6”/150 MM, Heavy Quality

SMC-20188/4 8”/200 MM, Heavy Quality

SMC-20188/5 10”/250 MM, Heavy Quality

SMC-20188/6 12”/300 MM, Heavy Quality

SMC-20188/7 8”/200 MM, Semi Micro

SMC-20189 SPIRIT LAMP (100ml)

SMC-20189/1 Stainless Steel

SMC-20189/2 Aluminium

SMC-20189/3 Brass

SMC-20189/4 Glass (Hexagonal)

SMC-20190 STAINING RACK,  
  WOODEN (6 Hole)

SMC-20191 STARCH IODIDE PAPER 
  (100 Leaves)

SMC-20195 TEST TUBE (Borosilicate  
  Neutral Glass)

SMC-20195/1 10x75mm (Pk. of 100)

SMC-20195/2 12x75mm (Pk. of 100)

SMC-20195/3 12x100mm (Pk. of 100)

SMC-20195/4 15x100mm (Pk. of 100)

SMC-20195/5 15x125mm (Pk. of 100)

SMC-20195/6 15x150mm (Pk. of 100)

SMC-20195/7 18x100mm (Pk. of 100)

SMC-20195/8 18x150mm (Pk. of 100)

SMC-20195/9 18x200mm (Pk. of 100)

SMC-20195/10 25x75mm (Pk. of 50)

SMC-20195/11 25x100mm (Pk. of 50)

SMC-20195/12 25x150mm (Pk. of 50)

SMC-20195/13 25x200mm (Pk. of 50)

SMC-20196 TEST TUBE BRUSH (Nylon)

SMC-20197 TEST TUBE HOLDERS 

SMC-20197/1 Iron with Wooden Handle Superior Quality

SMC-20197/2 Brass with Wooden Handle Superior Quality

SMC-20197/3 Spring Steel Superior Quality

SMC-20198 TEST TUBE STAND (Wooden)

SMC-20198/1 6 Hole 

SMC-20198/2 12 Hole



7 CHEMISTRY

SMC-20179 RUBBER TUBING COIL  of 
  10 meters

SMC-20179/1 Red, Approx Bore   6mm  
For Burettes

SMC-20179/2 Red, Approx Bore   7mm 

SMC-20179/3 Red, Approx Bore   8mm 

SMC-20179/4 Red, Approx Bore   9mm 

SMC-20179/5 Red, Approx Bore   10mm 

SMC-20179/6 Extra Soft Quality, Approx 
Bore   6mm For Burettes

SMC-20179/7 Extra Soft Quality, Approx 
Bore   8mm

SMC-20180 RUBBER TUBING PRESSURE 
  TYPE

SMC-20180/1 Bore Dia 8mm, Thickness 
3mm (For Burners)

SMC-20180/2 Bore Dia 6mm, Thickness 
3mm

SMC-20178 RUBBER CORK ASSORTED 
  PACK OF DOZEN

SMC-20185 SILICA CRUCIBLE (Without Lid)

SMC-20185/1 15 ml

SMC-20185/2 25 ml

SMC-20186 SILICA CRUCIBLE (With Lid)

SMC-20186/1 15 ml

SMC-20186/2 25 ml

SMC-20187 SINGLE PAN ANALYTICAL BALANCE, 
  ELECTRICAL 
  (Superior Quality) Cap. 200 gms, 
  Sensitivity 0.1 mg 

SMC-20174 PLATINUM WIRE, FUSED 
  WITH TEST TUBE
SMC-20174/1 Pure (EKI Make)
SMC-20174/2 Routine Quality

NEED ASSISTANCE 
Call +91-171-2640405

CHEMISTRY 8

SMC-20188 SPATULA Stainless Steel   
  (Spoon Type)

SMC-20188/1 6”/150 MM ,  Routine  
  Quality

SMC-20188/2 8”/200 MM, Routine Quality

SMC-20188/3 6”/150 MM, Heavy Quality

SMC-20188/4 8”/200 MM, Heavy Quality

SMC-20188/5 10”/250 MM, Heavy Quality

SMC-20188/6 12”/300 MM, Heavy Quality

SMC-20188/7 8”/200 MM, Semi Micro

SMC-20189 SPIRIT LAMP (100ml)

SMC-20189/1 Stainless Steel

SMC-20189/2 Aluminium

SMC-20189/3 Brass

SMC-20189/4 Glass (Hexagonal)

SMC-20190 STAINING RACK,  
  WOODEN (6 Hole)

SMC-20191 STARCH IODIDE PAPER 
  (100 Leaves)

SMC-20195 TEST TUBE (Borosilicate  
  Neutral Glass)

SMC-20195/1 10x75mm (Pk. of 100)

SMC-20195/2 12x75mm (Pk. of 100)

SMC-20195/3 12x100mm (Pk. of 100)

SMC-20195/4 15x100mm (Pk. of 100)

SMC-20195/5 15x125mm (Pk. of 100)

SMC-20195/6 15x150mm (Pk. of 100)

SMC-20195/7 18x100mm (Pk. of 100)

SMC-20195/8 18x150mm (Pk. of 100)

SMC-20195/9 18x200mm (Pk. of 100)

SMC-20195/10 25x75mm (Pk. of 50)

SMC-20195/11 25x100mm (Pk. of 50)

SMC-20195/12 25x150mm (Pk. of 50)

SMC-20195/13 25x200mm (Pk. of 50)

SMC-20196 TEST TUBE BRUSH (Nylon)

SMC-20197 TEST TUBE HOLDERS 

SMC-20197/1 Iron with Wooden Handle Superior Quality

SMC-20197/2 Brass with Wooden Handle Superior Quality

SMC-20197/3 Spring Steel Superior Quality

SMC-20198 TEST TUBE STAND (Wooden)

SMC-20198/1 6 Hole 

SMC-20198/2 12 Hole



9 CHEMISTRY

SMC-20205 WALL THERMOMETER

SMC-20206 WATER BATH (Copper)

SMC-20206/1 Dia, 4”/100 MM

SMC-20206/2 Dia, 5”/125 MM

SMC-20206/3 Dia, 6”/150 MM

SMC-20206/4 Dia, 8”/200 MM

SMC-20207 WIRE GAUGE
SMC-20207/1 with Asbestos Centre & Frame
SMC-20207/2 with Ceramic Centre 6” (Superior)

SMC 20201 TRIPOD STAND

SMC 20201/1 Size 6"/150 MM

SMC 20201/2 Size 8"/200 MM

SMC-20199 TEST TUBE STAND (Aluminium)

SMC-20199/1 12mm, 12 Hole

SMC-20199/2 12mm, 24 Hole

SMC-20199/3 15mm, 12 Hole

SMC-20199/4 15mm, 24 Hole

SMC-20199/5 18mm, 12 Hole

SMC-20199/6 18mm, 24 Hole

SMC-20199/7 25mm, 12 Hole

SMC-20199/8 25mm, 24 Hole

SMC-20200 THISTLE FUNNEL 
  (Neutral Glass)

SMC-20201 TRIPOD STAND

SMC-20201/1 Size 6”/150 MM

SMC-20201/2 Size 8”/200 MM

Ordering online is easier 
www.sterlingco.com

INDEX
P
PARAFILM, 4”X 125 Feet    6
PERIODIC TABLE CHART    5
PESTLE & MORTAR     6
pH METER     6
pH METER (Digital), Table Pattern   6
pH PAPER IN CARD BOARD BOX   6
PINCH CLIP, Iron     6
PIPETTE BULB RUBBER    6
PLATINUM / INOCULATING LOOP HOLDER  6
PLATINUM WIRE, FUSED WITH TEST TUBE  7

R
RUBBER CORK ASSORTED PACK OF DOZEN  7
RUBBER CORK ASSORTED PACK OF DOZEN  7
RUBBER TUBING COIL of 10 meters   7
RUBBER TUBING PRESSURE TYPE   7

S
SILICA CRUCIBLE (With Lid)    7
SILICA CRUCIBLE (Without Lid)   7
SINGLE PAN ANALYTICAL BALANCE, ELECTRICAL  7
SPATULA Stainless Steel (Spoon Type)   8
SPIRIT LAMP (100ml)    8
STAINING RACK, WOODEN (6 Hole)   8
STARCH IODIDE PAPER (100 Leaves)   8

T
TEST TUBE (Borosilicate Neutral Glass)   8
TEST TUBE BRUSH (Nylon)    8
TEST TUBE HOLDERS     8
TEST TUBE STAND (Aluminum)   9
TEST TUBE STAND (Wooden)    8
THISTLE FUNNEL   (Neutral Glass)   9
TRIPOD STAND     9

W
WALL THERMOMETER    8
WATER BATH (Copper)    9
WIRE GAUGE     9

A
ANALYTICAL BALANCE    1
ANALYTICAL WEIGHT BOX    1
ANALYTICAL WEIGHTS SPARE    1
ASBESTOS SHEET     1
ATOMIC MODELS     1

B
BEAKER TONG     1
BEEHIVE SHELVE     1
BLOW PIPE (Brass)     1
BUCHNER FUNNEL (Porcelain)   1
BUNSEN BURNER     2
BURETTE BRUSH (Nylon)    2
BURETTE CLAMP (Metallic)    2
BURETTE STAND WITH CLAMP (Wooden)  2
BURETTE STAND WITH CLAMP   2

C
CAPILLARY TUBE     2
CENTRIFUGAL MACHINE    3
CENTRIFUGE MACHINE (DIGITAL)   3
CHARCOAL BLOCK     2
CHINA DISH (Porcelain)    2
CHROMATOGRAPHY PAPER SHEET   2
CLAMP & BOSS HEAD    2
CLAY PIPE TRIANGLE   (65mm)   3
CONDUCTIVITY METER   (DIGITAL)   3
CRUCIBLE TONG  (Stainless Steel)   3
CRUCIBLE TONG (Iron)    3
CRUCIBLE WITH LID   (Porcelain)   3

D
DESICATOR   PLATE (Porcelain)   4

F
FILTER PAPER PACKET SUPERIOR QUALITY (PACK OF 100) 4
FILTER PAPER REAM, 18”x22”    4
FLASK TONG     3
FRACTIONAL WEIGHT BOX    4
FUNNEL STAND (Wooden)    4

G
GAS JAR COVER (Size 75 mm)    4
GAS TAPS      4
GLASS STIRRER     5

H
HYDROMETER UNIVERSAL    5

I
IGNITION TUBE     5

L
LABEL BOOK STICKER TYPE    5
LITMUS PAPER RED/BLUE    5

M
MAGNESIUM RIBBON    5
MEKER BURNER     5
Mohr Type (Press Type)    6

Off.  : +91-171-2640405    
  (5 Hunting lines)
Sales  : +91-171-2653125
Direct : +91-171-2630707
Ext.  : +91-171-4001405
Factory : +91-171-4001905
GSM : +91-9812040405



9 CHEMISTRY

SMC-20205 WALL THERMOMETER

SMC-20206 WATER BATH (Copper)

SMC-20206/1 Dia, 4”/100 MM

SMC-20206/2 Dia, 5”/125 MM

SMC-20206/3 Dia, 6”/150 MM

SMC-20206/4 Dia, 8”/200 MM

SMC-20207 WIRE GAUGE
SMC-20207/1 with Asbestos Centre & Frame
SMC-20207/2 with Ceramic Centre 6” (Superior)

SMC 20201 TRIPOD STAND

SMC 20201/1 Size 6"/150 MM

SMC 20201/2 Size 8"/200 MM

SMC-20199 TEST TUBE STAND (Aluminium)

SMC-20199/1 12mm, 12 Hole

SMC-20199/2 12mm, 24 Hole

SMC-20199/3 15mm, 12 Hole

SMC-20199/4 15mm, 24 Hole

SMC-20199/5 18mm, 12 Hole

SMC-20199/6 18mm, 24 Hole

SMC-20199/7 25mm, 12 Hole

SMC-20199/8 25mm, 24 Hole

SMC-20200 THISTLE FUNNEL 
  (Neutral Glass)

SMC-20201 TRIPOD STAND

SMC-20201/1 Size 6”/150 MM

SMC-20201/2 Size 8”/200 MM

Ordering online is easier 
www.sterlingco.com

INDEX
P
PARAFILM, 4”X 125 Feet    6
PERIODIC TABLE CHART    5
PESTLE & MORTAR     6
pH METER     6
pH METER (Digital), Table Pattern   6
pH PAPER IN CARD BOARD BOX   6
PINCH CLIP, Iron     6
PIPETTE BULB RUBBER    6
PLATINUM / INOCULATING LOOP HOLDER  6
PLATINUM WIRE, FUSED WITH TEST TUBE  7

R
RUBBER CORK ASSORTED PACK OF DOZEN  7
RUBBER CORK ASSORTED PACK OF DOZEN  7
RUBBER TUBING COIL of 10 meters   7
RUBBER TUBING PRESSURE TYPE   7

S
SILICA CRUCIBLE (With Lid)    7
SILICA CRUCIBLE (Without Lid)   7
SINGLE PAN ANALYTICAL BALANCE, ELECTRICAL  7
SPATULA Stainless Steel (Spoon Type)   8
SPIRIT LAMP (100ml)    8
STAINING RACK, WOODEN (6 Hole)   8
STARCH IODIDE PAPER (100 Leaves)   8

T
TEST TUBE (Borosilicate Neutral Glass)   8
TEST TUBE BRUSH (Nylon)    8
TEST TUBE HOLDERS     8
TEST TUBE STAND (Aluminum)   9
TEST TUBE STAND (Wooden)    8
THISTLE FUNNEL   (Neutral Glass)   9
TRIPOD STAND     9

W
WALL THERMOMETER    8
WATER BATH (Copper)    9
WIRE GAUGE     9

A
ANALYTICAL BALANCE    1
ANALYTICAL WEIGHT BOX    1
ANALYTICAL WEIGHTS SPARE    1
ASBESTOS SHEET     1
ATOMIC MODELS     1

B
BEAKER TONG     1
BEEHIVE SHELVE     1
BLOW PIPE (Brass)     1
BUCHNER FUNNEL (Porcelain)   1
BUNSEN BURNER     2
BURETTE BRUSH (Nylon)    2
BURETTE CLAMP (Metallic)    2
BURETTE STAND WITH CLAMP (Wooden)  2
BURETTE STAND WITH CLAMP   2

C
CAPILLARY TUBE     2
CENTRIFUGAL MACHINE    3
CENTRIFUGE MACHINE (DIGITAL)   3
CHARCOAL BLOCK     2
CHINA DISH (Porcelain)    2
CHROMATOGRAPHY PAPER SHEET   2
CLAMP & BOSS HEAD    2
CLAY PIPE TRIANGLE   (65mm)   3
CONDUCTIVITY METER   (DIGITAL)   3
CRUCIBLE TONG  (Stainless Steel)   3
CRUCIBLE TONG (Iron)    3
CRUCIBLE WITH LID   (Porcelain)   3

D
DESICATOR   PLATE (Porcelain)   4

F
FILTER PAPER PACKET SUPERIOR QUALITY (PACK OF 100) 4
FILTER PAPER REAM, 18”x22”    4
FLASK TONG     3
FRACTIONAL WEIGHT BOX    4
FUNNEL STAND (Wooden)    4

G
GAS JAR COVER (Size 75 mm)    4
GAS TAPS      4
GLASS STIRRER     5

H
HYDROMETER UNIVERSAL    5

I
IGNITION TUBE     5

L
LABEL BOOK STICKER TYPE    5
LITMUS PAPER RED/BLUE    5

M
MAGNESIUM RIBBON    5
MEKER BURNER     5
Mohr Type (Press Type)    6

Off.  : +91-171-2640405    
  (5 Hunting lines)
Sales  : +91-171-2653125
Direct : +91-171-2630707
Ext.  : +91-171-4001405
Factory : +91-171-4001905
GSM : +91-9812040405



STERLING MANUFACTURING COMPANY

ALSO DEALS IN
BIOLOGY, CHEMISTRY, HOSPITAL FURNITURE, SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS, MICROSCOPES

4365, Ground Floor, Science Market Ambala Cantt - 133001 (HARYANA) INDIA
Ph. : 0091-171-2640405, 4001405, 4001905,2630707, Fax: 0091-171-2653125
Website : www.sterlingco.com Email: info@sterlingco.com


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14

